Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SK 3302.860
Roof Plates

State: 2025-11-05 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|5‘I'IIN.ITIII>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIISTIIIIG“I’IE>>SOF‘I‘W&SEII\II3€$>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en

SK 3302.860 - Roof Plates for TS IT

Roof plates for roof-mounted cooling unit for efficient cooling of IT equipment.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Applications
Material

Supply includes

Mounting tip
Suitable for Model No.
Dimensions

Suitable for

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

SK 3302.860

Roof plate with matching cut-out for the roof-mounted cooling unit
for cooling IT equipment

Blue e, Blue e+ Roof-Mounted Cooling Unit
Carbon steel

Roof plate, 1,000 mm

Includes a brush strip for extending to 1,200 mm
Seal

Assembly components

Only possible to use in conjunction with TS IT with horizontal rails.
SK 3301.800
Width: 600 mm

Enclosure type: TS IT
Width: 600 mm

600 mm

Depth: 1,000 mm
1,200 mm

1 pc(s).

8.06

8.36

73269098
4028177814189
EC000320
EC000320

27180716



