Rittal – The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





SK 3302.860 Roof Plates

State: 2025-12-03 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)



SK 3302.860 - Roof Plates for TS IT

Roof plates for roof-mounted cooling unit for efficient cooling of IT equipment.

Features

Model No.	SK 3302.860
Product description	Roof plate with matching cut-out for the roof-mounted cooling unit for cooling IT equipment
Applications	Blue e, Blue e+ Roof-Mounted Cooling Unit
Material	Carbon steel
Supply includes	Roof plate, 1,000 mm Includes a brush strip for extending to 1,200 mm Seal Assembly components
Mounting tip	Only possible to use in conjunction with TS IT with horizontal rails.
Suitable for Model No.	SK 3301.800
Dimensions	Width: 600 mm
Suitable for	Enclosure type: TS IT Width: 600 mm 600 mm Depth: 1,000 mm 1,200 mm
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	8.06
Gross weight	8.36
Customs tariff number	73269098
EAN	4028177814189
ETIM 9	EC000320
ETIM 8	EC000320
ECLASS 8.0	27180716

© Rittal 2025